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Quality and legal issues
Building the Right 

Support
Housing Guide



Building the Right Support 

It is called Building the Right Support.

You can read about it here:
www.england.nhs.uk/learning-
disabilities/natplan/

Part of that national plan is Building 
the Right Home.

This is the guide for people who buy 
services. 

You can read this guide at: 
https://www.england.nhs.uk/
learningdisabilities/wp-content/
uploads/sites/34/2015/11/building-
right-home-guidance-housing.pdf

There is a national plan about good 
support for people with learning 
disabilities or autistic people who 
have specialist support from mental 
health services. 
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The Housing Guide was a collaboration of LDE, Housing 
LIN and Ace Anglia.

It was supported by a co-design group of self-advocates 
and families. The co-design group were Jo, Rachel, 
Danielle, Gary, Liz, and Kate.
 
Thanks to everyone who shared stories, gave us 
feedback, and let us include their work. Please do share 
feedback and comments to LDE.

LDE
Website: learningdisabilityengland.org.uk 
Twitter: @learningdiseng 
Email: info@LDENgland.org.uk

Housing LIN
Website: www.housinglin.org.uk/ 
Twitter @HousingLIN 
Email: info@housinglin.org.uk

Ace Anglia
Website: www.aceanglia.com
Facebook: aceanglia
Twitter: @aceanglia
Email: info@aceanglia.com
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